2019 Camping Price List

Here at Embers we have everything you
may need to make your stay an authentic
and comfortable one, and as a result we're
sure you'll have a fantastic stay!

Our spacious Grass Pitches are perfect for
pitching your tent, or have the ease of a Bell
Tent pre-erected before your arrival. There's
bedding, ice-box and bunting options too!

Our pitches are all around the outside of
each site looking in towards a large field, so
children (and Adultsl) can run about & play
games. Being car free and not and no cars
means that its safe to play.

Polesden Lacey Bentley Henley Claydon
Adult Per Night Camping Fee n/a n/a n/a n/a
Midweek
LOW SEASON Child Per Night Camping Fee n/a n/a n/a n/a
(1STMAY - 23RD MAY : . £10.00 £10.00
& 1ST - 30TH SEP) osten Adult Per Night Camping Fee £15.00 £10.00 + openfrom 17.May| * open from 28 May

Child Per Night Camping Fee £7OO £500 £500 £500

Midweek Adult Per Night Camping Fee £15.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00

HIGH SEASON ISR i per Night Camping Fee £7.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00

(24TH MAY - 31ST

AUG) Adult Per Night Camping Fee £24.50 £20.00 £20.00 £15.00
Weekend

" Chid per Night Camping Fee £9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £9.00

SB?'LE”: One-Off Set Up Cost £60.00 £60.00 £60.00 £60.00

r’eegﬁ”‘f Per Night Cost £40.00 £40.00 £40.00 £40.00

gf"d;:?ek' Per Night Cost £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 £20.00

OO N InES ™ | suncieseas  Perperson ffem). perright £12.00 £12.00 £12.00 £12.00

Firewood Per Bag £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50

110L Cool Box Per night £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00

BU”“”%;LQNS & Per night £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00

At Embers, we take the greatest care to ensure
you have all the necessary home comforts
during your stay. We have purpose built
washroom facilities with under-floor heating,
piping hot shower cubicles with enough space
for a family shower and rustic outside basins to
wash the camping dishes.

Our washrooms are built with Oak frames and
clad in wood offering a rustic, counftryside feel
to make vyour camping experience as
authentic as possible.

Find out more information and make your booking online at

www.emberscamping.co.uk



